Кубок Юнг 
г. Владивосток 
25.09.2009 - 27.09.2009 
Официальные результаты 
Главный секретарь_____________/Чуева Т.В./ Председатель ГК_____________/Пирожков К,Б./ 

Класс: Конрад 25R 

	№
	Номер
на парусе
	Борт
	Участник (ФИО)
	Рзр
	гн.1
	гн.2
	Очки
	Место
	Город

	
	
	
	
	
	Место
Очки
	Место
Очки
	
	
	

	1
	2073
	Джаз
	Самойленко Дмитрий
Левковский Юрий
Левковский Александр
Повиличенко Максим
Колоцей Антон
Бондаренко Денис
	МС
МС
1ю
1ю
2ю
2ю
	1
1,0
	2
2,0
	3,0
	1
	Владивосток
Находка
Находка
Владивосток
Владивосток
Владивосток

	2
	1201
	Джайв
	Некрасов Александр
Фенин Владимир
Колосовский Роман
Колосовский Максим
Христенко Илья
	МС
I
	4
4,0
	3
3,0
	7,0
	2
	Владивосток
Владивосток

	3
	1219
	Рок-н-Ролл
	Гайдаенко Денис
Анискин Андрей
Гайдаенко Илья
Анискина Александра
Панин Назар
Потравный Дима
	МС
КМС
б/р
б/р
I
б/р
	2
2,0
	6
6,0
	8,0
	3
	Владивосток
Владивосток
Владивосток
Владивосток
Владивосток
Владивосток

	4
	1329
	Гамма
	Ярощук Владислав
Картошев Михаил
Кириленко Кристина
Керчинова Наталья
Мартыненко Нина
	I
I
б/р
б/р
б/р
	5
5,0
	5
5,0
	10,0
	4
	Владивосток
Владивосток
Владивосток
Владивосток
Владивосток

	5
	1364
	Форсаж
	Лапшин Дмитрий
Пирогов Евгений
Зуев Егор
Бирюков Роман
Завльнюк Василий
Лапейко Вячеслав
	МС
МС
1ю
	11
11,0
	1
1,0
	12,0
	5
	Владивосток
Владивосток
Владивосток

	6
	5
	Ягуар
	Белоконь Константин
Макаров Л
Белов Александр
Гариков Женя
Рыжов Андрей
	КМС
-
б/р
б/р
б/р
	3
3,0
	10
10,0
	13,0
	6
	Большой Камень

	7
	2086
	Иллюзион
	Нацвин Дмитрий
	МС
	6
6,0
	11
11,0
	17,0
	7
	Владивосток

	8
	1347
	Диско
	Крылова Диана
Штанько Надежда
Повх Ксения
Страхова Валерия
Грибанова Елизавета
Истратова Дарья
	КМС
II
II
б/р
б/р
1ю
	8
8,0
	9
9,0
	17,0
	8
	Владивосток
Владивосток
Владивосток
Владивосток
Владивосток
Владивосток

	9
	2054
	Камертон
	Сухарев Юрий
Шелакин Сергей
Шелакин Денис
Романов Алексей
Ткачев Саша
Момот Макар
	МС
КМС
I
б/р
3ю
	14
14,0
	4
4,0
	18,0
	9
	Владивосток
Владивосток
Владивосток
Владивосток
Владивосток

	10
	1330
	Браво
	Стральский Никита
Силантьев Владимир
Исаченко Александр
Полищук Илья
Абрамов Владислав
Хавилов Ричард
	КМС
КМС
II
1ю
1ю
1ю
	13
13,0
	7
7,0
	20,0
	10
	Владивосток
Владивосток
Владивосток
Владивосток
Владивосток
Владивосток

	11
	2053
	Солист
	Ивахно Роман
Волошенко Алексей
Якутов Данил
Сапрыкин Андрей
Кончин Денис
	II
КМС
1ю
1ю
б/р
	7
7,0
	13
13,0
	20,0
	11
	Владивосток
Владивосток
Владивосток
Владивосток
Владивосток

	12
	2052
	Маэстро
	Ковалевич Павел
Науменко Денис
Харченко Борис
Волошенко Дима
Лебедев Дима
Магдеев Игорь
	КМС
МС
МС
1ю
1ю
1ю
	12
12,0
	8
8,0
	20,0
	12
	Владивосток
Владивосток
Владивосток
Владивосток
Владивосток
Владивосток

	13
	1211
	Бумеранг
	Ищенко Дарья
Гулая Алевтина
Павленко Дарья
Смирнова Алина
Кашпоренко Анна
	I
II
II
	10
10,0
	12
12,0
	22,0
	13
	Владивосток

	14
	1242
	Альфа
	Астровко Игорь
Астровко Тамара
Кононенко Сергей
Верхоглядов Владимир
Афонин Влад
Борисов Владислав
	I
-
-
-
б/р
	9
9,0
	14
14,0
	23,0
	14
	Большой Камень
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